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17

18

Application Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197451
MSME Business Loan
Ravi Mamani

S/O Naganna Mamani,1/16,kalmeshwar temple road,near
temple,talakeri,Gobbur (b),Gulbarga,Karnataka,India,585265,,
Gobbur (b), Karnataka 585265 India, GULBARGA,
KARNATAKA(NORTH), 585265

9686722314

Karnataka 585265
No
Local

NA

Self

kalmeshwar temple

Untraceable

No

35
12th

Aadhar Card

Married

No



19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Not Seen

Lower Class

Negative
Residential
17.2628359
76.6544468
36342
2025-07-10

13:15:57

RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL RAVI MAMANI, VISTED AT
ADDRESS S/O NAGANNA MAMANI,1/16,KALMESHWAR TEMPLE
ROAD,NEAR TEMPLE, TALAKERI,GOBBUR
(B),GULBARGA,KARNATAKA,INDIA,585265,, GOBBUR (B),
KARNATAKA 585265 INDIA, GULBARGA, KARNATAKA(NORTH),
585265, NOT SEEN. , TPC REMARK NEGATIVE, RESIDENT
TYPE , NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY LOWER CLASS, TPC
CONFIRMED GIVEN ADDRESS IS FAKE, NO SUCH KIND OF
PERSON HE KNOWS, HENCE ON THE BEHLAF ABOVE
REMARKS VERIFICATION IS FAILED. LOCATION , LT
17.2628359, LG 76.6544468

2025-07-04
12:19:09

rnataka 585265; In

14967495 nRb4LA: Kar
plizo3e 5dg26s> 44408




31

32

33

34

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

b

R

76 %Q‘iﬂb'i”

d P T
PhiZo38 35326844498 ™

14RO Sehur B

72628358 g 604408

TSy

> %gs%qlbl? 4pm.
Phi2038 358 265>44468




35 Photo with Agent

,J6R+6HQ GobburB Karnataka 585265 In¢
110-07-202501:15:41pm

17.2628359,76.6544468
Pincode : 585265

36 Photo of ID Proof

0SBy %"P'?B’& 4}.53’“ \
biid688 738576544

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 13:15:57
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency ALAISISRSISS

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



